Index

N OO b~ WN -+

Laptime

02:00.643
02:04.534
02:07.830
02:08.210
02:08.854
02:12.332
02:35.556

FirstName LastName

Damyan
Neil
Geoff
Chris
Scott
Luke
Noel

Tuchenisklki

Casupang
Shannon

Hain
Boatwright

Lsl motorsports
Reyes

Vehicle

Sti

Evo

WRX

Wrx

WRX

Eagle Talon
A4

Competition | Class

REDLINE
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REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE

ENTHUSIAST
ENTHUSIAST
ENTHUSIAST
ENTHUSIAST
ENTHUSIAST
ENTHUSIAST
ENTHUSIAST

Drivetrain
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD



